IC-V86

Antenna
FA-B45V

Battery Packs
BP-263
BP-264
BP-298
BP-299

Belt Clip
MB-124

Cables
CP-23L
OPC-515L
OPC-656
OPC-2004LA
VS-4LA

Chargers
BC-123S
BC-147S
BC-157S
BC-191
BC-192
BC-197
BC-214N
BC-240
BC-242
MB-130

Headset
HS-94LWP
HS-95LWP
HS-97

Microphones
M-153LA
HM-158LA
HM-159LA
HM-166LA
HM-168LWP

Programming Cables

OPC-474
OPC-478UC

VHF & UHF Transceivers

144-148 MHz

AA (LR6) Batteries x 6

Rechargeable Ni-MH 1400 mAh

Rechargeable Li-ion 3050 mAh (min), 3150 mAh (typ)
Rechargeable Li-ion 2100 mAh (min), 2250 mAh (typ)

Belt Clip

Vehicle Charger Cable, Use with the BC-240, BC191, BC192
DC Power Cables, Use with BC240, BC191, BC192

DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-214 and BC197

For VOX Operation

For Manual PTT Operation

AC Adapter foc BC191

AC Adapter for BC192

AC Adapter

Rapid Charger for BP-264
Regular Charger for BP-264
Multi-Charger for BP-264 *
Multi-Charger for BP-298/BP-299 *
Rapid Charger for BP-298/BP-299
AC Adapter for BC240

Charger bracket

* AD139/AD120 adapters are supplied with BC214/BC197 depending on chargter version

Ear HookType with a Waterproof Connector
Behind the Head Type with a Waterproof Connector
Throat Type * must use either VS4LA or OPC2004LA

Earphone Microphone

Speaker Microphone

Speaker Microphone

Earphone Microphone

Speaker Microphone Waterproof

Handheld to PC USB Cable
Handheld to Handheld






