IC-V86 VHF & UHF Transceivers

Antenna	
FA-B45V	144-148 MHz
Battery Packs	
BP-263	AA (LR6) Batteries x 6
BP-264	Rechargeable Ni-MH 1400 mAh
BP-298	Rechargeable Li-ion 3050 mAh (min), 3150 mAh (typ)
BP-299	Rechargeable Li-ion 2100 mAh (min), 2250 mAh (typ)
Belt Clip	
MB-124	Belt Clip
Cables	
CP-23L	Vehicle Charger Cable, Use with the BC-240, BC191, BC192
OPC-515L	DC Power Cables, Use with BC240, BC191, BC192
OPC-656	DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-214 and BC197
OPC-2004LA	For VOX Operation
VS-4LA	For Manual PTT Operation
Chargers	
BC-123S	AC Adapter foc BC191
BC-147S	AC Adapter for BC192
BC-157S	AC Adapter
BC-191	Rapid Charger for BP-264
BC-191 BC-192	
	Regular Charger for BP-264
BC-197	Multi-Charger for BP-264 *
BC-214N	Multi-Charger for BP-298/BP-299 *
BC-240	Rapid Charger for BP-298/BP-299
BC-242	AC Adapter for BC240
MB-130	Charger bracket
	* AD139/AD120 adapters are supplied with BC214/BC197 depending on chargter version
Headset	
HS-94LWP	Ear HookType with a Waterproof Connector
HS-95LWP	Behind the Head Type with a Waterproof Connector
HS-97	Throat Type * must use either VS4LA or OPC2004LA
Microphones	
M-153LA	Earphone Microphone
HM-158LA	Speaker Microphone
HM-159LA	Speaker Microphone
HM-166LA	Earphone Microphone
HM-168LWP	Speaker Microphone Waterproof
Programming Cables	
OPC-474	Handheld to PC USB Cable
OPC-478UC	Handheld to Handheld